
GARDENERSLJoinHydroponicsClub
Learnhow to grow lusciousfrults, flowers,
vegetables and seedlings without 8011, althe year round. Nominal cost, amazingresults. A wonderful bobby without the
hard labour Of ordinary gardening. Send1/- for Illustrated Magazine, post paid
giving full informatlon. WriteHydroponicsInstitute; 119 Lambton Quay, Wellington.

FORBETTER

(YARING

Electric
WesteruEnae
HEARING
AID

This productofmany Years research by
cheworld'$leading audiophonic technic-
Ians;bringsbackthelivingworldofsound
c0 those handicapped by bad hearing:
TheAudiphone basedon advanced tech-
nique inhearingaid design helps userst0carryongroupconversationseasilyand
comfortably,andwidensthehearingcircle:
Compact,inconspicuousand highlyeffici-
ent: AdemonstrationplacesYouunderno
obligation.FreeAudiomecric
Testgiven by Hearing Aid
Specialise:

This is the
Western Electric
Audiphone_4sen-
sicive, full-range,nacuraltone: The
smallestficcingische ear-piece
easily concealed:

DISTRIBUTORS

9Beags
Auckland, Wellington, Christ-
church; Dunedin, Ne[80n,
TimarU, Oamaru; Invercargill:

CAMFOSA
BEST FOR

I3Personal Hygiene ,3:

THURSDAY
COMMERCIAL MAY 22

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, followed by
News from London at 6.0, 7.0 and
8.45 Se

GO Aunt Daisy
© Healthcraft for the Home
5 Morning Reflections (Uncle Scrim)
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "‘Love’s Everlasting"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.15 The Home Decorating Service
(Anne Stewart)

11,30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Marina)

12.15 p.m. News from London
Filmland session (John Batten)
4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Betty and BobLost Empire
Home Service session (Gran)
The Radio Clinic
1 Want a Divorce
The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
Molly and her Friends
The Musical Army
The Stamp ManPeter the Pilot iPioneers of Progress
The Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
News from London
The House of Peter MacGregor
Spy Exchange
The Old Lady of Threadneedle
Street (first broadcast)
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Academy Award
Pageant of EmpireProfessor Speedee’s "InformationPlease!"’Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)
News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

7.15 Looking on the bright side
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Scrim)
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "Going South"10.45 To-day’s Children

11. 0 Empire music
11.15 The Home Decorating Service (Anne
Stewart)

41.830 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody parade
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Famous sopranos
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3.0 The Hit Parade3.15 Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade of
Drama, "Wuthering Heights"

3.30 Song hits of yesterday and to-morrow (Reg. Morgan)3.45 Listen to the band! :

4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
5. 0 Young New Zealand’s Radio Journal
5.15 The Musical Army
Peter the Pilot
The Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pageant of Empire|The House of Peter MacGregor
Spy Exchange
Oh, Reggie! :
Operatic gems
ie ge Award: "Meet Mrs. Chand-er
Songs of InspirationProfessor Speedee’s "InformationPlease!"’
Spotlight on swing (Bob Halcrow)
News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. The breakfast
eeesions
with

bea from London at 6,0, 7.0 and
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies (Happi Hill)

9. 0 Aunt
cater9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Scrim)10. 0 Secret Diary

10.30 Morning tea session: "The Silver
King" (final broadcast)10.45 To-day’s Children11. 0. A song for mother11.15 The Home Decorating Service (Anne
Stewart)

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Grace
Green)

12. 0. The tuncheon session (Jacko)12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Jill)3.15 Better Bridge (Vera Ardagh)4.30 zor Young Marrieds’ Circle (Phil-ipa)5. 0 The children’s session, featuring at
5.0, the Sunnytown Garden Circle;
5.30, Peter the Pilot
The Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Hymns of All Churches
The House of Peter MacGregor
Spy Exchange
Oh, Reggie!Tavern tunes
Academy Award
Yes-No JackpotsProfessor Speedee’s "Information,Please!"

10. 0 Maoriland melodies (Te Ari
Pitama) :

10.15 Rhythm and variety11, 0 News from London
12. 0 Close downAZ ieos
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with: Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0, and 8.459. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Scrim)10. O Secret Diary
10.30 ae tea session: "‘The Silverin
10.45 To-day’s Children .

11.15 The Home Decorating Service (Anne
Stewart)11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12, 0 Lunch hour tunes

12.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 Betty and Bob2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.15 Stealing through the classics
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4. O For ladies only4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle (An-
drina)

5. 0 The Children’s session
5. 7 The Musical Army5.15 The Children’s Forum
5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0 The Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. O The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 Oh, Reggie!
7.45 Gems from opera
8. 0 Academy Award8.45 Charlie Chan
9. 0 Professor Speedee’s "InformationPlease!’
10. O Keyboard kapers
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

97 PALMERSTON Nth.400 kit 2i4eme:
6. 0-9.0 a.m. Breakfast session, withpy from London at 6.0, 7.0 and
5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety ;

7.15 Houses in Our Street
7.30 Listeners’ requests
8. 0 Repetition Jackpots8.30 Health talk by Dr. Guy Chapman
8.45 Racing in_Retrospect
9. 0 The Motoring session
10, 0 Close down

These programmes are correct as we to
press. Any last-minute alterations be
announced over the air.
All programmes in this ‘issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprinted
permission, :

Makeyour
Blonde
Hakin|thrill_
Noman canresistthefascinating Jureofglorious
blondehaif. Itattractslike 0 maignel: Keep the
naturalglamourand'beauty0fYOURblondehaifa
Keephiskissesforyoualone
This1Sthe secrer alwaysuse STABLONDItpreventsblonde hair fromdarkening: Itbrings
back that glamorous golden sparkle to faded,
mousyfairhair. Nodyes Or injurious bleaches:Get 8 packet today enough for 2 shampoos

The BLONDESSTA'BLonD OwmShampoo

FailsforNever
COUCHS
&COLDS

WOODS'
GREAT

PEPPERMICTCURE
GIVES QuIcK RELIEF

PimplesGo
CauseKilledin3DaysTheveryarstapplicationofNixoderm beginsto clearaway pimples likemagic. UseNixo-
derm to-nightand youwill soon see yourskin
becomingsoft, smooth and clear Nixoderm 1s
4 new discovery thatkillsgerms and parasiteg
on the skin that cause Pimples, Boils, Red
Blotches, Eczema, Ringworm, and Eruptions:
You can'tgetrid of your skin troublesuntil
you remove the germs that hide in the tiny
pores 0f your skin. Get Nixoderm from your
chemist Or store to-day under the positive
guarantee that Nixodermwill banish pimplesand clearyour skin softand smoothOr money
back on returnofempty package.

Nixoderm NOW1/7
ForSkinSores.Pimblesand Itch:


